VIKARCHER"®

B 150 R Bp

30" or 36” Ride-On Automatic Scrubber




B 150 R Bp Ride-On Scrubber

Efficient and well designed in every detail.

VIKARCHER"’

The new B 150 R Bp is the perfect ride-on scrubber for cleaning medium sized surfaces up to 48,450 ft?/hr. Very compact
and highly maneuverable with a good all round view. Ideal for angled interiors making cleaning faster, more efficient and
safer. The ease of use of the machine is reflected in the simplicity; easy brush changes, more water volume, colour coded
control display and Kércher Intelligent Key system (KIK). Choice of conventional disk brush or high speed roller brush in
30” or 36” sizes. Roller brush head includes an integrated pre-sweep function.

Model

Order #

B 150 R Bp 305 AH wet cell batteries - 36 Volt 9.512-758.0
B 150 R Bp 305 AH wet cell batteries & tank cleaning system 9.512-764.0
B 150 R Bp 330 AH AGM batteries - 36 Volt 9.512-759.0
B 150 R Bp 330 AH AGM batteries & tank cleaning system 9.512-765.0

Technical Data
Cleaning width
Productivity

Solution tank capacity
Recovery tank capacity
Cleaning brushes
Cleaning brush speed disk
Cleaning brush speed roller
Noise level

Squeegee width

Weight

Dimensions (I x w x h)

Standard Equipment

300r36”

up to 48,450 ft? per hour
40 gallons

40 gallons

2

180 rpm

600 - 1300 rpm

61 dB(A)

42"

786 lbs with batteries

65"x31"x 55"

Squeegee Blade Assembly

Oil Resistant Squeegee Blades included with 4.777-413.0

Yellow Key - Operator

Grey Key - Supervisor

Tank Lid

Faceplate without Quick Fill

Off-board battery charger 36V, 21A - Input 110 Volt

Applications

«  Manufacturing

. Contract cleaners
. Warehouses

«  Supermarkets

4.777-413.0
6.273-209.0
5.035-344.0
5.035-348.0
4.035-512.0
4.035-370.0
8.623-295.0

+  Public Buildings

. Recreational Facilities
+  Hospitals

. Schools

Optional Accesories

Lid with Tank Cleaning System
Fresh Water Filling System
Yellow Key Set (5)

Homebase Box

Homebase Mop Kit

Double Hook

Homebase Adapter

Bottle Hook

Mop Clip

4.035-513.0
4.035-345.0
4.035-408.0
4.035-406.0
4.035-514.0
6.980-077.0
4.035-488.0
6.980-080.0
6.980-078.0

YOUR AUTHORIZED KARCHER DEALER:

Karcher Canada Inc.
www.karcher.ca
sales_kci@karcherna.com

888-705-9444 « Fax 800-465-6013



